2007/03 – Subject to change – Products 2007 5 / 2.3-49
Power supply units SVG
• Power units for universal use
• Power unit specially for
AS-interface systems
• Nominal output voltage
24 or 48 V DC
• Nominal output current

2007/03 – Subject to change – Products 2007 5 / 2.3-51
Power supply units SVG
Technical data
Dimensions Download CAD data� www.festo.com/en/engineering
Type H W D
SVG-1/230VAC-ASI-5A 130 70 125
SVG-1/230VAC-24VDC-5A 130 55 125
SVG-1/230VAC-24VDC-10A 130 85 125
SVG-1/230VAC-48VDC-5A 130 85 125
SVG-1/230VAC-48VDC-10A 130 157 125
SVG-3/400VAC-48VDC-20A 130 240 125
Ordering data
Application Nominal output voltage Nominal output current Part No. Type
[V DC] [A]
For AS-interface systems 24 5 547 869 SVG-1/230VAC-ASI-5A
For universal use 24 5 547 867 SVG-1/230VAC-24VDC-5A
10 547 868 SVG-1/230VAC-24VDC-10A
48 5 542 403 SVG-1/230VAC-48VDC-5A
10 542 404 SVG-1/230VAC-48VDC-10A
20 542 405 SVG-3/400VAC-48VDC-20A
El
ec
tr
ic